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2 April 2020 ] 9:30 am to 5:00 pm

Audimax @KIT
Building 30.95 | StraBe am Forum 1 | Karlsruhe

Presentation and Information by:

= Alexander von Humboldt Foundation (AvH)
= European Liaison Office of the German Research Organ|sat|ons (KoWi)
= Federal Institute for Materials Research and Testing (BAM)

= Fraunhofer Association (FhG)

= Friedrich-Ebert-Stiftung (FES)

= German Academic Exchange Service (DAAD)

= German Federal Environmental Foundation (DBU)
= German Research Foundation (DFG)

= Helmholtz Association (HGF)

= Leibniz Association (WGL)

Register here:
www.kowi.de/en/forschen-in-europa-karlsruhe
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Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

KIT Research Office (FOR) in cooperation with KoWi presents

Information Event for PhD Students | Postdocs

Karlsruhe Institute of Technology | AUDIMAX (Bldg 30.95)

2 April 2020

09:30 am -
10:30 am

Opening

Welcome by Prof. Oliver Kraft,
Vice Rector for Research, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

Welcome by Jennifer Striebeck,
Director Office Bonn, European Liaison Office of the German Research Organisations (KoWi)

Field reports: Jun.-Prof. Dr. Pascal Friederich, Marie Sktodowska-Curie Fellow
Dr. Julia Maibach, BMBF - Junior Research Group Leader

Presentation of national and European funding programmes for junior researchers

10:30 am -
05:00 pm

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 am

12:00-01:00 pm

01:00-01:30 pm

01:30-02:00 pm

02:00-02:30 pm

02:30-03:15 pm

03:15-03:45 pm

03:45-04:15 pm

04:15-04:30 pm

04:30-05:00 pm

AUDIMAX 1:
Funding for PhD Students

European funding opportunities (KoWi)
Leibniz Association (WGL)

Funding Opportunities for Early-Career Re-
searchers — Doctoral Researchers (DFG)

10:30 am —
05:00 pm

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 am

AUDIMAX 2:
Funding for Postdocs

European funding opportunities (KoWi)

Sponsorship Opportunities by the Alexan-
der von Humboldt Foundation (AvH)

German Federal Research Institutions
(BAM)

Lunch break — Opportunity for discussion & consulting at information stands

German Federal Environmental Foundation:
PhD scholarships (DBU)

Funding Programmes for PhD candidates
(DAAD)

German Federal Research Institutions
(BAM)

01:00-01:30 pm

01:30-02:00 pm

02:00-02:30 pm

Leibniz Association (WGL)

Career Opportunities at Fraunhofer (FhG)

Funding Opportunities for Early-Career
Researchers — Postdocs (DFG)

Coffee break — Opportunity for discussion & consulting at information stands

Career Opportunities at Fraunhofer (FhG)

The Scholarship Programme of the
Friedrich-Ebert-Stiftung (FES)

Bringing Data Science to the next level: Op-
portunities @Helmholtz (HGF)

Wrap up & closing

03:15-03:45 pm

03:45-04:15 pm

04:15-04:30 pm

04:30-05:00 pm

Bringing Data Science to the next level:
Opportunities @Helmholtz (HGF)

Funding Programmes for Postdocs (DAAD)

KIT Young Investigator Group Preparation
Program for Postdocs (YIG Prep Pro)

Wrap up & closing

End
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